
CALENDAR 2013 

Saturday March 30
th

  Installation of Officers 

Sunday March 31
st
  Easter Breakfast 

Sunday April 7
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday April 21
st
  Meat Raffle 

Saturday May 4
th

  Kid’s Fishing Derby 

Saturday May 4
th

  Elks Sports Hall of Fame Banquet 

Sunday May 5
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday May 12
th

  Mother’s Day Breakfast 

Tuesday May 14
th

  Tilton Veterans Visit 

Friday-Sunday May 17
th

 – 19
th

  State Elks Convention Location: Attitash Resort 

Saturday May 25
th

  Hawaiian Night 

Sunday May 19
th

  Meat Raffle 

Monday May 27
th

  Memorial Day Parade 

Friday June 14
th

 Flag Day Service 

Sunday June 16
th

  Father’s Day Breakfast 

Thursday  June 20
th

  Indoctrination of New Members 

Sunday June 23
rd

  Initiation of New Members 

Sunday-Thursday July 14
th

 – July 18
th

  Elks National Convention – Reno, Nevada 

Saturday August 3
rd

  Tri-Lodge Event at Portsmouth Lodge 

Sunday-Saturday August 4
th

 – August 10
th

  Copper Cannon 

Saturday August 10
th

  Cook Out Tilton Veterans Home 

Sunday August 11
th

  Elks Clam Bake 

Sunday September 8
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday September 8
th

  Charity Golf Tournament 

Saturday September 14
th

  Soccer Shoot 

Saturday September 21
st
  120 Club Party 

Sunday September 22
nd

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday October 6
th

  Meat Raffle 

Thursday October 10
th

  Indoctrination of New Members 

Saturday October 12
th

  50’s / 60’s Sock-Hop 

Sunday October 13
th

  DD Visit/Initiation of New Members 

Sunday October 20
th

  Meat Raffle 

Saturday October 26
th

  TBA  

Wednesday November 6
th

  Scout Night 

Sunday November 10
th

  Meat Raffle 

Monday November 11
th

 Veterans Day Service  

Tuesday November 12
th

  Tilton Veterans Home 

Saturday November 16
th

  Hoop Shoot 

Saturday November 16
th

  PER Turkey Raffle 

Sunday November 24
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday December 1
st
  Elks Memorial Service 

Sunday December 8
th

  Meat Raffle 

Saturday December 14
th

  Tilton Veterans Home Christmas Party 

Saturday December 14
th

  Bell Ringing 

Sunday December 15
th

  Kids Christmas Party 

Tuesday December 31
st
 New Years Eve Party 



 

CALENDAR 2014 

Wednesday January 1
st
 New Years Day Breakfast/Toast & Pork Pie Afternoon 

Sunday January 5
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday January 19
th

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday February 9
th

  Meat Raffle 

Thursday February 13
th

  Indoctrination of New Members 

Saturday February 15
th

  Valentine/Chinese Night 

Sunday February 16
th

  Initiation of New Members by PERs 

Sunday February 23
rd

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday March 9
th

  Meat Raffle 

Friday March 14
th

  Rochester Appreciation Night – Dinner/Dance 

Saturday March 15
th

  St Patrick’s Day Dinner/Dance 

Saturday March 22
nd

  120 Club Party & Awards Night 

Sunday March 23
rd

  Meat Raffle 

Sunday March 30
th

  Installation of New Officers 
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LODGE OFFICERS FOR 2013-2014 
 
Exalted Ruler  Richard Cliché, PER 
Est. Leading Knight Alfred Amore, PER 
Est. Loyal Knight Kevin Howard 
Est. Lecturing Knight Scott Welch 
Secretary  Norman R. Gervais, PER 
Treasurer  Gerard R. Gravel, PER 
Tiler   Jeanne Bernard, PER   
Esquire   Paul Butler, PER 
Chaplain  Leo F. McCluskey, PER 
Inner Guard  Robert Benoit 
Organist  John J. Cox 
 
 
TRUSTEES 
 
1 Year    Clayton Harrington 
2 Year   Thomas Ducharme, PER 
3 Year   William Whitten 
4 Year   Robert Steele, PER 
5 Year   David Keller 
 
 
HOME MANAGER Julie Sylvain 
   (603) 332-9700 (ext 1) 
 

 


